BOOSTER SETS
1
 - FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
	• High hydraulic efficiency
	• Sturdy and resistant
	• Piping in stainless steel AISI

PMD20 PVM 5-24 F 164 154 146 133 120 100 78
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 3 - 5
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating 2xP2 Weight
PMD20 PVM 3-5 F UP460000 3/N/PE~400 V 0.37 kW 106 kg
PMS20 PVM 3-8 F UP450010 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 108 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-8 F UP460010 3/N/PE~400 V 0.75 kW 113 kg
PMS20 PVM 3-11 F UP450020 1/N/PE~230 V 1.10 kW 113 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-11 F UP460020 3/N/PE~400 V 1.10 kW 118 kg
PMS20 PVM 3-15 F UP450030 1/N/PE~230 V 1.10 kW 116 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-15 F UP460030 3/N/PE~400 V 1.10 kW 121 kg
PMS20 PVM 3-19 F UP450040 1/N/PE~230 V 1.50 kW 136 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-19 F UP460040 3/N/PE~400 V 1.50 kW 141 kg
PMD20 PVM 3-25 F UP460050 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 151 kg
PMS20 PVM 5-5 F UP450060 1/N/PE~230 V 0.75 kW 107 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-5 F UP460060 3/N/PE~400 V 0.75 kW 112 kg
PMS20 PVM 5-8 F UP450070 1/N/PE~230 V 1.10 kW 113 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-8 F UP460070 3/N/PE~400 V 1.10 kW 118 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-11 F UP460080 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 144 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-14 F UP460090 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 147 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-16 F UP460100 3/N/PE~400 V 2.20 kW 149 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-18 F UP460110 3/N/PE~400 V 3.00 kW 166 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-22 F UP460120 3/N/PE~400 V 4.00 kW 177 kg
PMD20 PVM 5-24 F UP460130 3/N/PE~400 V 4.00 kW 179 kg
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 3 - 5
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 3 - 5
BOOSTER SETS
6 7
 - FIX SPEEDBOOSTER SETS - FIX SPEED
PRESSOMATPRESSOMAT
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.itPentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type F L1 L2 P1 P2 H1 H2 H3 DNA DNM
PMD20 PVM 3-5 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 540 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 3-8 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 640 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 3-11 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 694 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 3-15 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 766 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 3-19 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 886 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 3-25 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 994 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 5-5 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 631 2” 2”
PMS20/PMD20 PVM 5-8 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 712 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-11 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 841 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-14 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 922 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-16 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 976 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-18 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 1088 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-22 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 1203 2” 2”
PMD20 PVM 5-24 F 30 600 370 320 690 105 780 1257 2” 2”
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 3 - 5
1 = 10-3
2 = 10-4
3 = 10-6
4 = 10-8
5 = 10-10
6 = 10-12
7 = 10-14
8 = 10-16
9 = 15-3
10 = 15-5
11 = 15-7
12 = 15-9
13 = 15-12
Q [ l/min ]
Q [ m³/h ]
0,0 100,0 200,0 300,0 400,0 500,0 600,0 700,0 800,0 900,0
0,0 6,0 12,0 18,0 24,0 30,0 36,0 42,0 48,0 54,0

PMD20 PVM 15-9 F 124.0 121.0 113.0 94.0 80.0 68.0
PMY20 PVM 15-12 F 166.0 163.0 153.0 129.0 110.0 94.0
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating 2xP2 Weight
PMS20 PVM 10-3 F UP450110 1/N/PE~230 V 1.1 kW 135 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-3 F UP460140 3/N/PE~400 V 1.1 kW 140 kg
PMS20 PVM 10-4 F UP450120 1/N/PE~230 V 1.5 kW 155 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-4 F UP460150 3/N/PE~400 V 1.5 kW 160 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-6 F UP460160 3/N/PE~400 V 2.2 kW 169 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-8 F UP460170 3/N/PE~400 V 3.0 kW 189 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-10 F UP460180 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 200 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-12 F UP460190 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 204 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-14 F UP460200 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 269 kg
PMD20 PVM 10-16 F UP460210 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 273 kg
PMD20 PVM 15-3 F UP460220 3/N/PE~400 V 3.0 kW 191 kg
PMD20 PVM 15-5 F UP460230 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 204 kg
PMD20 PVM 15-7 F UP460240 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 270 kg
PMD20 PVM 15-9 F UP460250 3/N/PE~400 V 7.5 kW 294 kg
PMY20 PVM 15-12 F UP460260 3/N/PE~400 V 11.0 kW 379 kg
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 10 - 15
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 10 - 15
BOOSTER SETS
8 9
 - FIX SPEEDBOOSTER SETS - FIX SPEED
PRESSOMATPRESSOMAT
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.itPentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type F L1 L2 P1 P2 H1 H2 H3 DNA DNM
PMS20 PVM 10-3 F 30 620 370 320 690 105 780 642 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-3 F 30 620 370 320 750 110 780 642 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMS20 PVM 10-4 F 30 620 370 320 690 105 780 720 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-4 F 30 620 370 320 750 110 780 720 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-6 F 30 620 370 320 750 110 780 780 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-8 F 30 680 370 320 750 110 780 900 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-10 F 30 680 370 320 750 110 780 966 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-12 F 30 680 370 320 750 105 780 1026 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-14 F 30 680 370 320 750 110 780 1155 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 10-16 F 30 680 370 320 750 110 780 1215 2 1/2” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 15-3 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 816 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 15-5 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 913 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 15-7 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 1072 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 15-9 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 1182 3” 2 1/2”
PMY20 PVM 15-12 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 1507 3” 2 1/2”
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 10 - 15
1 = 20-3
2 = 20-5
3 = 20-7
4 = 20-10
5 = 32-2
6 = 32-3
7 = 32-4
8 = 32-5
9 = 32-6
Q [ l/min ]
Q [ m³/h ]
0,0 200,0 400,0 600,0 800,0 1000,0 1200,0 1400,0
0,0 12,0 24,0 36,0 48,0 60,0 72,0 84,0

PMY20 PVM 32-5 F 98 98 97 93 87 77 63 53
PMY20 PVM 32-6 F 117 118 116 111 104 93 76 64
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating 2xP2 Weight
PMD20 PVM 20-3 F UP460270 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 199 kg
PMD20 PVM 20-5 F UP460280 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 265 kg
PMD20 PVM 20-7 F UP460290 3/N/PE~400 V 7.5 kW 289 kg
PMY20 PVM 20-10 F UP460300 3/N/PE~400 V 11.0 kW 310 kg
PMD20 PVM 32-2 F UP460310 3/N/PE~400 V 4.0 kW 140 kg
PMD20 PVM 32-3 F UP460320 3/N/PE~400 V 5.5 kW 160 kg
PMD20 PVM 32-4 F UP460330 3/N/PE~400 V 7.5 kW 169 kg
PMY20 PVM 32-5 F UP460340 3/N/PE~400 V 11.0 kW 189 kg
PMY20 PVM 32-6 F UP460350 3/N/PE~400 V 11.0 kW 200 kg
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 20 - 32
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 20 - 32
10
BOOSTER SETS - FIX SPEED
PRESSOMAT
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type F L1 L2 P1 P2 H1 H3 DNA DNM
PMD20 PVM 20-3 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 823 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 20-5 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 982 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 20-7 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 1092 3” 2 1/2”
PMY20 PVM 20-10 F 30 620 370 380 860 110 1417 3” 2 1/2”
PMD20 PVM 32-2 F 80 665 440 700 1036 185 642 4” 3”
PMD20 PVM 32-3 F 80 665 440 700 1036 185 720 4” 3”
PMD20 PVM 32-4 F 80 665 440 700 1036 185 780 4” 3”
PMY20 PVM 32-5 F 80 665 440 700 1036 185 900 4” 3”
PMY20 PVM 32-6 F 80 665 440 700 1036 185 966 4” 3”
PRESSOMAT PM 20 PVM 20 - 32